Job Name:______________________________________
Distributor:______________________________________
Type:_ _________________________________________
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
Model: VBD-CH-H2
 MODEL
–VBD-CH-H2
 LENGTH
XXXX
ORDERING GUIDE
2.4 Meter (7.8ft)
3 Meter (9.8ft)
Full 3-meter (118 in) length LED Channel are
limited to delivery within BC ONLY.
VBD-CH-H2
Length: 2.4m (7.8ft)
Available in 3m (9.8ft) within BC only.
10 mm
8 mm
88 mm
18 m
m
SKU: 666561428587
Material:	 Anodized Aluminum
Colour:	 Silver Grey
Diffuser Type:	 Frosted
Diffuser Material:	 Polycarbonate (PC)
Channel Length:	 2.4m (7.8ft), 3m (9.8ft)
Channel Width:	 10mm (0.4in)
Channel Height:	 88mm (3.5in)
Accessories Included:	 1 Pair of End Cap
Model: VBD-CH-H2
Extra End Caps (1 Pair/bag)	 Adjustable Aircraft Cables (1 Pair/bag)
Model: VBD-ENCH-H2
SKU: 666561430115
Model: VBD-AIRC-6F-H1-2
SKU: 666561430009